

Daniel Patrick Roby Award for Excellence in Advocacy and Outreach 2009 NOMINATION FORM

All Nominees must have:

- Committed themselves to the mission of AmeriFace for no fewer than two (2) years at the time of nomination:
- Been non-compensated; that is, the nominee shall not have been paid via salary, hourly
 wage or independent contract for their service. Reimbursement for expenses shall not
 be considered compensation/payment for services;
- Shown exemplary commitment to the mission of AmeriFace.

Nominee:			······
Address:			
City:	_ State:		Zip:
Phone:	_ E-Mail:		
Is the Nominee a person with a facial difference or the parent of a child with a facial difference?		Yes No	
If NO, briefly explain the Nominee's connection	n to the craniofacial	comm	unity:
Is the Nominee affiliated with any program of AmeriFace Yes or a program of another craniofacial organization?			
If YES, name the organization/program:			
Length of Nominee's volunteer service to the c	raniofacial commur	nity:	
Your Name:			
Address:			
City:	_ State:		Zip:
Phone:	_ E-Mail:		
May we contact you about this nomination? Best time to contact:	Yes	_	No
I heard about the DPR Award program from:			

Daniel Patrick Roby Award for Excellence in Advocacy and Outreach 2009 NOMINATION FORM Page 2

Nominee:
Essay – On a separate page, outline the Nominee's volunteer efforts benefitting the craniofacial community. Your essay must not exceed 500 words.
Optional) Supporting Documentation – You may include no more than three (3) items of supporting documentation highlighting the Nominee's volunteer efforts. Items may include links o on-line information (one link = one supporting document), media reports, printed materials, etters of support, etc.
<u>Certification</u>
have read and agree to the complete rules governing nominations for the Daniel Patrick Roby Award for Excellence in Outreach and Advocacy. I understand that the decision of the Award Committee is final.
Signature: Date:

Nomination Committee
Daniel Patrick Roby Award for Excellence in Advocacy and Outreach
AmeriFace
PO Box 751112
Las Vegas, NV 89136-1112
DPRAward@ameriface.org

Nomination packets may be forwarded either electronically or via USPS or other delivery service

and must be received no later than 12:00 Midnight Eastern Time on February 28, 2009.

AmeriFace is not responsible for delivery delays.